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Schaffhauser Kantonalschiitzenverband

Clientis

Ihre regionale Bank

www.sh-schiessen.ch

Feldschiessen 2016
Gewehr 300m

Kreis Unterklettgau
Gruppenplatz:

Hallau Schitzen, Neunkirch SV,
Oberhallau SV, Trasadingen SV,
Wilchingen/Osterfingen SV

Hallau Schitzen

Kreis Oberklettgau

Gruppenplatz: Schleitheim
Beggingen SV, Beringen SG, Gachlingen SV,
Guntmadingen FSG, Lohningen FSG,
Schleitheim SV, Siblingen SG

Kreis Riidlingen / Buchberg

Gruppenplatz: Buchberg
Rudlingen SV, Buchberg SV

Kreis Reiat

Gruppenplatz: Buttenhardt

Altdorf/Opfertshofen SG, Bibern-Hofen SG,
Bittenhardt SV, Dorflingen SG, Lohn SG,
Thayngen FSG

Kreis Schaffhausen
Gruppenplatz: Bargen

Bargen SV, Hemmental SV, Merishausen SV,
Schaffhausen SV Buchthalen,
Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum

Kreis Neuhausen

Gruppenplatz: Neuhausen
Neuhausen SST

Kreis Stein am Rhein

Gruppenplatz: Buch

Buch SV, Hemishofen FSG, Ramsen SV,
Stein am Rhein Stadtschiitzen

Pistole 25/ 50m

Gruppenplatz: Neuhausen PC

alle Pistolenvereine

Gruppenplatz:
Pistolenvereine
Bezirk Stein am Rhein / Reiat

Stein am Rhein PC

Freitag

Samstag
Sonntag

Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Samstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag

Freitag

Samstag
Sonntag

Mi. 25.05.

Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag

Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag

28.
29.

20.
27.
28.
29.
23.
28.
29.
20.
27.
28.
. Mai 16
13.
27.
28.
29.
20.
28.
29.
20.

28.
20.

18.00 - 19.30 Uhr NUR JJ/JS mit Betreuer

. Mai 16

Mai 16
Mai 16

Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16

Mai 16
Mai 16

Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16
Mai 16

Mai 16
Mai 16

20.05.16
27.05.16
28.05.16
29.05.16

20.05.16
28.05.16
29.05.16

Partner des SHKSV

18.00 - 20.00 Uhr

10.00-12.00 / 13.30 - 15.30 Uhr

09.00 - 11.30 Uhr

18.00 - 20.00 Uhr
18.00 - 20.00 Uhr
10.00 - 12.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.30 Uhr
18.00 - 20.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
18.00 - 20.30 Uhr

17.30 - 20.30 Uhr

09.30 - 12.00/ 13.00 -17.30 Uhr

08.30 - 11.00 Uhr

18.00 - 20.00 Uhr

17.30 - 20.00 Uhr

09.00 - 12.00 / 14.00 -16.00 Uhr

09.00 - 12.00 Uhr

17.30 — 19.30 Uhr

09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr

18.00 — 20.00 Uhr

15.00 - 18.00 Uhr
09.30 - 11.30 Uhr

17.30 - 19.30 Uhr
17.30 - 19.30 Uhr
09.00 - 12.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.30 Uhr

17.30 - 20.00 Uhr
14.00 - 18.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.30 Uhr



